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Jean
Philippe
Jean
Bernard
Philippe
Michel
Bernard
Francois Joseph
Joseph
Paul
Joseph
Joseph
Auguste
Joseph
Jean-Baptiste
Francois Joseph
Francois Joseph
Jean Baptiste
Francois Joseph
Joseph
Joseph
Francois
Jean-Baptiste
Edouard
Francois
Armand
Louis
Gérard
Bernard
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SCHLIERBACH"

SCHNEYLIN
HUG
SCHNEYLIN
FISCHER
HUG
GREDER
SCHERRER
SCHNEYLIN
BOEGLIN
BARTH
BERGER
BOEGLIN
BERGER
BOEGLIN
BERGER
BUBENDORF
ENDERLIN
ODDOLAY
KESSLER
OTT
BURGET
VINCENT
BARTH
ROGGENMOSER
VINCENT
WINTZER
IFFRIG
BRUETSCHY
JUCHS

1790
1791
1795
1798
1800
1803
1807
1813
1822
1846
1859
1860
1865
1873
1876
1881
1886
1891
1898
1920
1927
1935
1940
1941
1945
1971
1993
2001
2014
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